Café Griiner Salon Speisekarte

https://speisekarte.menu
Hirschengasse 8, 1060 Wien, Austria 1060
+4367761965445 - http:/lwww.gruener-salon.at/

Hier findest Du die Speisekarte von Café Griiner Salon in Wien. Zurzeit stehen 18 Gerichte und Getranke auf
der Speisekarte.



https://speisekarte.menu/restaurants/wien-1/cafe-gruener-salon/m/vollstaendige-speisekarte
https://speisekarte.menu/restaurants/wien-1/cafe-gruener-salon

Starbucks Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Dessert

CARAMEL APPLE SPICE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

$3.3

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Featured Item

BAG OF SALTED CHIPS
MEDICINE BALL (GRANDE)

$5.5

$3.7

$1.8
$3.5

Frappuccinos

CAFFE ESPRESSO FRAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE CHOCOLATY CHIP
FRAPPUCCINO

Coffee &Amp;Amp;
Espresso

CAFFE MOCHA HOT
CAFFE LATTE HOT

Coffee

‘ CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MACCHIATO

k-«
w ICED COFFEE

Ingredients Used
OATMEAL

CARAMEL

BACON

CHEDDAR

$6.4

$4.8

$3.5
$4.7

$6.5

Starbucks

100 Center PI Dr, 14615,
Rochester, US, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -20:00
Tuesday 05:00 -20:00
Wednesday 05:00 -20:00
Thursday 05:00 -20:00
Friday 05:00 -20:00
Saturday 05:30 -19:00
Sunday 06:30 -19:00
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